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Table
No.
7.

Table
showing
the

Estimated
Number
of

Letters
and

Letter-cards,
Post-cards,

Book-packets,
Newspapers,
and

Parcels
posted
and

delivered
in
the

several
Postal
Districts
of

New
Zealand

during
the

Year
ended
the

31at
December,

1927.

Posted
in
the

Dominion.

Delivered
in
the

Dominion.

Total
posted
and

delivered.

(1927).

Post-cards.
Books,
&c.

Newspapers.'
Parcels.

:Post-cards.
|

Books,
&c.

Newspapers.;
ParceIs

-
|

Lettereards.
|

Post-cards,
j

Books,
&c.
j

News-
Parcels,

papers.

Auckland
..

34,758,727]
866,931

18,425,470

Blenheim
..

1,884,926;
27,157
468,353

Christchurch
..

16,616,517
1,012,596

9,808,853

Dunedin
..13,107,481!

485,238
7,081,503

Gisborne
..3,151,047!

38,688
867,638

Greymouth
..

1,761,374!
42,874

496,039;

Hamilton
..

9,659,826|
255,268
2,874,019

Invereargill
..6,363,

567
!

177,593
2,935,759

Napier
..6,491,413!

96,213
2,451,711

Nelson
..2,378,455

48,763
748,778

New
Plymouth

4,973,470
90,064

1,953,747-

Oamaru
..

1,412,690
29,432
454,380;

PalmerstonN.
6,377,
940!

145,951
2,640,406!

Thames
..2.953,lllj

53,742
980,415

!

Timaru
..

3,510,322:
83,044

1,303,673

Wanganui
..

6,994,827
130,988

2,729,621:

Wellington
..25,022,580'

461,949
13,681,618

Westport
..

785,824:
14,105
114,302

Rarotonga
..52,944!

1,512

2,382:

Western
Samoa
108,

678
1

5,094

2,196
5,660,812 302,510 1,732,164 1,854,146539,5671 294,086: 978,378;674,428: 689,116! 211,612: 547,438; 146,328686,432, 301,296 413,033 896,373 4,687,407 128,986582 18,354
926,536
32,023,173

830,466;
14,474,720!

4,774,783

20,306
1,818,817

37,492!
552,617'
441,428

432,848
20,070,102

1,215,786
8,407,490
2,888,418

323,687
11,706,019

449,722
6,208,501

1,932,307

46,514!
3,441,880
67,288:

1,552,148
1,304,186

37,973
2,040,051,

47,840!
629,928
507,793'

103,623,
9,631,206:

308,971:
4J337.918

1,956,370

84,084!
6,736,756!

197,184
3,155,100

1,131,546!

85,384!
7,104,448

153,530;
3,179,969
1,559,792J

46,267:
2,600,884:

71,058,
978,848

583,934!

68,887
5,315,960

157,547
2,463,942

1,029,132

17,563:
1,583,647

84,890
758,134
357,409

94,172:
7,644,910
251,693

4,082,572
1,314,443

40,131'
3,401,749

127,634
1,769,053

629,642

45,487
3,691,038

148,902!
1,496,365

629,577

91,572
5,436,522

163,137!
2,875,262

1,115,699

839,622
24,531,481,
480,567!

8,951,839
3,785,320

15,015
1,121,484;

20,254;
297,895:
304,395

1,416

56,022!
822|

4,506

18,030

816

156,426
798!

1,506

62,400
589,290 69,511 341,523 323,778 123,11082,173 319,254 161,109 186,979 112,255 164,28143,628 188,045 132,92594,055 194,675397,261 50,154 2,430 5,196;
66,781,900 3,703,743 36,686,619 24,813,500 6,592,927 3,801,425 19,291,032 13,100,323 13,595,8614,979,339 10,289,4302,996,337 14,022,8506,354,860 7,201,360 11,431,34949,554,061 1,907,308108,966265,104

1,697,39764,649 2,228,382 934,960 105,97690,714 564,239 374,777 249,743 119,821247,611 114,322397,644 181,376231,946 294,125 942,516 34,359 2,334 5,892

I 32,900,19010,435,5951,515,826 1,020,970
743,938;
89,817

18,216,343
4,620,582
774,371

13,290,004
3.786,453

647,465

2,419,786
1,843,753

169,624

1,125,967
801,879

120,146

7,211,937
2,934,748
422,877

6,090,859
1,805,974

245,193

5,631,680
2,248,908
272,363

1,727,626'
795,546

158,522

4,417,689
1,576,570,

233,168

1,212,514
503,737
61,191

6,722,978;
2,000,875
282,217

2,749,468
930,938;

173,056

2,800,038'
1,042,610

139,542

5,604,883
2,012,072
286,247

22,633,457
8,472,7271,236,883

412,197!
433,381
65,169

6,888!
18,612!

3,846

3,702;
80,754!

6,012

Totals
..

jl47,365,719;
4,067,202

70,020,863;
5

147,365,719;
4,067,202

70,020,863
20,763,048|

3,321,903150,112,575,
4,815,581
66,178,313-

26,326,604

20,763,048!
i

3,321,903150,112,575
4,815,581
66,178,313;

26,326,604
3,581,6321

297,478,294!
8,882,783

136,199,17647,089,652
6,903,531

Previous
year

148,735,765
4,182,603
64,512,748:
\

148,735,765!
4,182,603
64,512,748:
21,150,497!

3,437,5381149,
881,
324!
4,557,568:
62,010,796!
24,213,777

21,150,497!
i

3,437,538!149,881,324;
4,557,568:
62,010,796;
24,213,777
3,698,400

298,617,089j
8,740,17l|

126,523,54445,364,2747,135,931
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